COUNTY: KANABEC
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$8,163,333
$17,244,115
$1,385,695
$16,928,481
$3,049,042
$23,081,128
$2,143,988
$1,968,244
$11,542,743
$37,579,691
$17,895,923
$123,737
$887,402
$7,434,481
$3,535,750
$3,347,876
$630,329
$127,236
$4,783,993
$321,039
$2,529,238
$1,649,834
$5,468,004
$619,294
$849,335
$9,518,454
$5,827,235
$4,295,848
$218,087
$169,242
$67,700,869

$261,019,666

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$3,447,027 $224,057
$177,473 $11,536
$26,510 $1,723
$489,204 $31,798
$1,298,338 $84,393
$7,810,691 $479,444
$1,556,472 $101,170
$1,644,364 $106,883
$9,942,352 $646,252
$10,364,497 $737,104
$1,973,764 $129,179
$103,541 $6,729
$348,083 $22,625
$3,460,578 $224,936
$2,384,302 $143,910
$485,221 $31,541
$118,734 $7,719
$116,305 $7,561
$58,815 $3,823
$219,311 $14,256
$937,296 $60,924
$694, 365 $45,136
$37,305 $2,424
$567,909 $39,824
$685,197 $48,161
$8,796,407 $607,575
$2,603,196 $169,203
$504,549 $32,796
$61,258 $3,981
$145,245 $9,441
$5,533,946 $359,709
$66,592,255 $4,395,813

USE TAX

$12,312
$26,901
$78

$0

$60
$940
$3,926
$107
$0
$4,587
$1,892
$0

$81
$462
$2,308
$975
$136
$0
$744
$0
$1,067
$1,933
$0
$798
$5
$4,468
$146
$498
$0
$3,338
$5,314

$73,076

TOTAL TAX

$236,369
$38,437

$1,801
$31,798
$84,453
$480,384
$105,096
$106,990
$646,252
$741,691
$131,071

$6,729
$22,706
$225,398
$146,218
$32,516

$7,855

$7,561

$4,567
$14,256
$61,991
$47,069

$2,424
$40,622
$48,166
$612,043
$169, 349
$33,294

$3,981
$12,779
$365,023

$4,468,889
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