MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: KANABEC

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$8,163,333	\$3,447,027	\$224,057	\$12,312	\$236,369	9
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$17,244,115	\$177,473	\$11,536	\$26,901	\$38,437	24
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL 339 MFG -MISC	\$1,385,695	\$26,510	\$1,723	\$78 \$0	\$1,801	/
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$16,928,481 \$3,049,042	\$489,204 \$1,298,338	\$31,798 \$84,393	\$60	\$31,798 \$84,453	4 5
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$23,081,128	\$7,810,691	\$479,444	\$940	\$480,384	9
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$2,143,988	\$1,556,472	\$101,170	\$3,926	\$105,096	6
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$1,968,244	\$1,644,364	\$106.883	\$107	\$105,090	6 5
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$11,542,743	\$9,942,352	\$646,252	\$107	\$646,252	9
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$37,579,691	\$10,364,497	\$737,104	\$4,587	\$741,691	6
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$17,895,923	\$1,973,764	\$129,179	\$1,892	\$131,071	Š
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$123,737	\$103.541	\$6,729	\$0	\$6,729	5
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$887,402	\$348,083	\$22,625	\$81	\$22,706	18
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$7,434,481	\$3,460,578	\$224,936	\$462	\$225,398	10
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$3,535,750	\$2,384,302	\$143,910	\$2,308	\$146,218	58
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$3,347,876	\$485,221	\$31,541	\$975	\$32,516	24
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$630,329	\$118,734	\$7,719	\$136	\$7,855	8
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$127,236	\$116,305	\$7,561	\$0	\$7,561	4
531 REAL ESTATE	\$4,783,993	\$58,815	\$3,823	\$744	\$4,567	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$321,039	\$219,311	\$14,256	\$0	\$14,256	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$2,529,238	\$937,296	\$60,924	\$1,067	\$61,991	16
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,649,834	\$694,365	\$45,136	\$1,933	\$47,069	27
562 WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION	\$5,468,004	\$37,305	\$2,424	\$0	\$2,424	5
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$619,294	\$567,909	\$39,824	\$798	\$40,622	8
721 ACCOMMODATION	\$849,335	\$685,197	\$48,161		\$48,166	7
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$9,518,454	\$8,796,407	\$607,575	\$4,468	\$612,043	35
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$5,827,235	\$2,603,196	\$169,203	\$146	\$169,349	44
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$4,295,848	\$504,549	\$32,796	\$498	\$33,294	27
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$218,087	\$61,258	\$3,981	\$0	\$3,981	5
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$169,242	\$145,245	\$9,441	\$3,338	\$12,779	4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$67,700,869	\$5,533,946	\$359,709	\$5,314	\$365,023	48
COUNTY TOTAL	\$261,019,666	\$66,592,255	\$4,395,813	\$73,076	\$4,468,889	451